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2000 AMAiWisecolDunlop/Y amaha/Outerwearsl I 406 Terry Deal Petrolia PA HON 4 1:54:09

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSRlAcerbis/IMS 2 197 Stephen Guenther Pittsburgh PA HON 4 1:56:25

Grand National Cross Country Series 3 200 Dan Kormos Girard PA KAW 4 1:56:30
4 850 Joe Lape Dawson PA SUZ 4 1:56:35Round 7 - Clarksburg, WV
5 432 Eric Stewart Chicora PA YAM 4 2:00:00

May 13 & 14, 2000 6 208 Christopher Spear Williamsport TN HON 4 2:00:06
MORNING BIKE RESULTS 7 886 John Jackson Dunbar PA KAW 4 2:00:44o l-Sportsrnan 8 203 Clay Courson Emlenton PA YAM 4 2:02:18

I 327 Mark Hyde Pataskala OH KTM 4 1:52:35 9 413 Jeremiah Elvin Oakland MD YAM 4 2:02:40
2 593 Doug Whitmer Prosperity PA YAM 4 1:55:21 10 877 Mark Gerber Marietta OH YAM 4 2:03:46
3 921 Steven Adams La Mesa CA KTM 4 2:00:56 II 692 Todd Lucas Frostburg MD YAM 4 2:05:20
4 742 Dale Stegall Marietta SC YAM 4 2:03:06 12 186 Ted Frank Koppel Pa YAM 4 2:05:26
5 905 Lou Lopez Ontario CA YAM 4 2:21:26 13 917 Joe Pcola W Mifflein PA SUZ 4 2:05:37
6 688 Paul Clipper Medford Lakes NJ KTM 3 1:54:44 14 762 George Popelas Houston PA YAM 4 2:07:10

15 534 Bruce Peifer Dover PA YAM 4 2:07:13
02-Super Senior 16 599 Jasom Humbert Aliquippa PA KTM 4 2:07:16
I 159 Terry Mealer Austell GA YAM 4 1:52:39 17 182 Derek Mieze Pittsburgh PA HON 4 2:08:44
2 572 Jimmy Ford Lithia Springs GA GAS 4 1:56:50 18 255 R. Matt Zines Salem OH KAW 4 2:08:48
3 165 Frank Erbe Newton Falls OH YAM 4 1:58:20 19 916 Robert Bulach Eaton OH KTM 4 2:12:43
4 173 Terry Flynn Ft. Wayne IN HON 4 2:02:34 20 473 Erick Hendon Elkins WV SUZ 4 2:13:11
5 614 Joe Hull Walkersville WV YAM 4 2:06:11 21 317 Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville MO YAM 4 2:14:21
6 512 Glenn Adams Palmyra PA YAM 4 2:06:33 22 433 Paul Lutz Ellwood City PA KTM 4 2:14:26
7 449 Philip Andrews Salem OH KAW 4 2:12:36 23 882 Robert Martray Connelsville PA SUZ 4 2:16:06
8 219 Joe Klinsensmith Bethel Park PA YAM 4 2:15:54 24 498 Larry Deem Washington WV SUZ 4 2:16:11
9 490 Joe Kulin Follansbee WV SUZ 4 2:16:59 25 542 Scott George Rivesville WV SUZ 4 2:16:22
10 938 Wade Summers Petersburg KY HON 3 1:38:01 26 487 Nick Lafon Maryville TN KAW 4 2:20:36
II 368 James Stillwagon Hilliard OH HON 3 1:59:21 27 642 Paul Staton Newton Falls OH HON 4 2:20:38
12 699 John Baker Little Hocking OH YAM 3 2:14:17 28 495 John Sub rick Houston PA HON 4 2:21:36
13 391 Rick Manett Chardon OH YAM 3 2:20:02 29 672 David Reusch Florence KY SUZ 4 2:24:12
14 187 Jack Falbo Fairmont WV KAW 2 0:57:33 30 887 Albert Demott PA HON 4 2:24:16
15 199 Harry Greenlee Candler NC YAM I 0:22:11 31 496 Richie McCauley Elkins WV KAW 4 2:27:50

32 739 Chris Cowden Moon Twp PA KAW 3 1:54:15
03-200 C 33 298 Greg Koebler Grove City Pa SUZ 3 1:54:37
I 680 Jeff Snouffer Alipuippa PA KTM 4 1:56:04 34 481 Robert Snyder Butler PA HON 3 1:55:20
2 254 Joshua Whisnant Gaffney SC KAW 4 1:58:22 35 482 Kenny Blankschaer Diamond OH YAM 3 1:56:53
3 306 Eric Noel West Palestine OH KAW 4 1:58:35 36 319 Dave Guenther Grove City PA KTM 3 2:16:38
4 422 Joey Jenkins Salem OH SUZ 4 1:59:35 37 558 Dane Staley Cannonsburg PA HON 2 2:18:45
5 989 Bryan Jones Williamstown WV KTM 4 2:00:34
6 910 Eric Scheirer Bethel Park Pa KTM 4 2:00:54 05-0pen C
7 849 Heath Lee Donalds SC HUS 4 2:01 :54 I 179 Samuel Allen W. Lebanon IN GAS 4 2:00:23
8 437 James Kosut New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:03:14 2 685 Gary Canier Bluff City TN KTM 4 2:05:17
9 211 Luke Stouffer Leetonia OH KAW 4 2:03:25 3 527 Shawn Remington Hiller PA KAW 4 2:05:36
10 754 David Galiamo Weston WV YAM 4 2:03:30 4 226 Clint Edwards Uhrichsville OH SUZ 4 2:07:33
II 176 Jeffrey Eggleston Logan OH KTM 4 2:03:35 5 702 Justin Hutson Morgnatown WV KTM 4 2: 10:37
12 278 Ryan Hiscox Leetonia OH KTM 4 2:04:28 6 475 Ron Babb Dilliner PA YAM 4 2:20:54
13 196 Steve Helmick Eau Claire MI YAM 4 2:05:14 7 272 Ricky Doores La Vergne TN YAM 3 1:33:43
14 484 Matt Little Virgie KY KAW 4 2:05:18 8 237 Douglas McQuillan Finleyville PA KTM 3 1:49:44
15 597 Lonny Vogel Hunker PA YAM 4 2:05:33 9 465 Derek McCormick EAlton IL HON 3 1:53:38
16 308 Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW 4 2:06:19 10 445 Bill Green Vinton OH HSB 2 1:01 :06
17 233 Heath Neely Parker PA KTM 4 2:07:17 II 693 Earl Hose Boonsboro MD HON 2 1:01:16
18 590 Jordan Snyder Monaca PA HON 4 2:08:02
19 588 Raymond Hindman Bethel Park PA KTM 4 2:09:41 06-4st C
20 508 Scott Deal Petroila PA HON 4 2:10:34 I 549 Carl Pettit Cameron WV YAM 4 2:03:12
21 247 Raleigh Thompson Mercer PA KAW 4 2:12:19 2 338 Henry Turner Roebuck SC YAM 4 2:03:55
22 385 Dan Bull Grand Ledge MI HON 4 2:13:52 3 689 Ben Butler Cameron WV HON 4 2:05:30
23 384 Mitch Boyd Grove City PA KAW 4 2:14:29 4 271 Tony Rion Dickson TN YAM 4 2:05:39
24 471 Jason Wilson Weston WV SUZ 4 2:14:55 5 758 Tad Daniels Weston WV SUZ 4 2:05:45
25 491 Jim Bartos Carnegie PA YAM 4 2:16:41 6 474 David Sacer Beaver Falls PA HON 4 2:06: 16
26 681 Nathan Wallace Mercer PA SUZ 4 2:19:15 7 774 Gary Yough Chicora PA YAM 4 2:06:35
27 865 Garrett Snyder Lavale MD KTM 4 2:19:32 8 472 Glenn Schaffer Butler PA HON 4 2:07:39
28 483 Michael Barcus Grafton WV KAW 4 2:19:33 9 209 Karl Dodson New Cumberland PA KTM 4 2:08:16
29 662 Nicholas Weaver Buckhannon WV KAW 4 2:20:32 10 408 Daniel white Malden MA HON 4 2:09:16
30 232 Shaun Harold Williamstown WV KAW 4 2:23:28 11 225 Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland MD HON 4 2:10:28
31 263 Anthony Martinez Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:28:46 12 438 Tim Rose Columbus TN HON 4 2:10:47
32 550 Chuck Schmitt Library PA YAM 3 1:37:55 13 743 Paul Howard Waynesburg PA HON 4 2:23:36
33 458 Chris Smith Hodges SC SUZ 3 1:41:45 14 469 Cecil Rose Nelsonville OH YAM 3 1:29:39
34 687 Robert Trader Eaton OH YAM 3 1:51 :08 15 454 Bob Nicewinter Morgantown KY KAW 3 1:47:37
35 585 Kenneth Beck Hiller PA SUZ 3 1:53:50 16 333 Nathan Barnes Hamer WV HON 3 1:47:55
36 404 Tony Feniera Somerville MA HON 3 1:55:23 17 492 Dan Doerr Pittsburgh PA KAW 3 1:48:34
37 448 Brett Thomas Perry Hall WV KAW 3 1:57:44 18 632 Jamie McCloud Elkins WV KAW 3 1:49:50
38 698 Brent Hardway Fairmont WV YAM 3 2:32:26 19 574 Miles Simons Tidioute PA HON 3 1:50:14
39 942 Justin Tucker Medway MA YAM 2 0:58:58 20 447 Dale Carpenter McHenry MD HON 3 1:54:08
40 452 Nate Green Bluffton TN YAM 2 1:00:15 21 697 Josh Knotts Belpre OH YAM 3 1:55:09
41 191 William Bova Williamstown WV YAM 2 1:04:11 22 403 Tom Newcomb Clementon NJ YAM 3 1:56:11
42 564 Jim Legge Ashtabula OH YAM 2 1:12:16 23 434 Doug Luffey McMurray PA HON 3 2:29:13
43 885 Richard Trout Conellsville PA SUZ I 0:23:59

07-Vet C
04-250 C I 354 Darin Ekis Karns City PA KTM 4 1:56:15



-- - ::

2 201 T Reese Jones Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:03:55 28 549 Carl Pettit Cameron WV YAM 4 2:03:12
3 189 Greg Nehr Pittsburgh PA HON 4 2:05:03 29 437 James Kosut New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:03:14
4 218 Mike Livada Burgettstown PA SUZ 4 2:05:06 30 211 Luke Stouffer Leetonia OH KAW 4 2:03:25
5 315 James Van Attn Shelby NC YAM 4 2:05:10 31 754 David Galiamo Weston WV YAM 4 2:03:30
6 583 William Stange Painesville OH HON 4 2:05: 13 32 176 Jeffrey Eggleston Logan OH KTM 4 2:03:35
7 215 Bob Gregg Lexington KY KTM 4 2:0q:16 33 877 Mark Gerber Marietta OH YAM 4 2:03:46
8 826 Kevin Cozzi Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:07:00 35 201 T Reese Jones Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:03:55
9 369 Gary Bisang Lexington KY KAW 4 2:07:05 34 338 Henry Turner Roebuck SC YAM 4 2:03:55
10 204 Johnie Hall Connersville IN SUZ 4 2:07:10 36 278 Ryan Hiscox Leetonia OH KTM 4 2:04:28
II 175 Shawn Downing Saxonburg PA KTM 4 2:07:14 37 189 Greg Nehr Pittsburgh PA HON 4 2:05:03
12 222 Mark Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 4 2:07:52 38 218 Mike Livada Burgettstown PA SUZ 4 2:05:06
13 494 Chris Coffmon Blacklick OH KTM 4 2:09:35 39 315 James Van Attn Shelby NC YAM 4 2:05:10
14 480 Christopher Yerkey Bethel Park PA KTM 4 2:11:48 40 583 William Stange Painesville OH HON 4 2:05: 13
15 879 Tommy Brady Cresant PA KTM 4 2:12:02 41 196 Steve Helmick Eau Claire MI YAM 4 2:05: 14
16 485 Jeff Little Virgie KY KAW 4 2:14:01 42 685 Gary Carrier Bluff City TN KTM 4 2:05:17
17 220 Dorian Mieze Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:14:18 43 484 Matt Little Virgie KY KAW 4 2:05:18
18 212 Eric Simpson Burgettstown PA YAM 4 2:14:52 44 692 Todd Lucas Frostburg MD YAM 4 2:05:20
19 493 Lloyd Shaffer Hilliard OH KTM 4 2:20:42 45 186 Ted Frank Koppel Pa YAM 4 2:05:26
20 710 Paul Clary Pittsburgh PA SUZ 4 2:21:52 46 689 Ben Butler Cameron WV HON 4 2:05:30
21 248 Boyd Warner Flemington WV KTM 4 2:27:11 47 597 Lonny Vogel Hunker PA YAM 4 2:05:33
22 631 Neil Bouchillon Huntington WV YAM 3 1:35:12 48 527 Shawn Remington Hiller PA KAW 4 2:05:36
23 497 Jeffrey Barber Lavalle MD HUS 3 2:17:43 49 917 Joe Pcola W Mifflein PA SUZ 4 2:05:37
24 398 James Moore Cony PA HON 2 1:03:46 50 271 Tony Rion Dickson TN YAM 4 2:05:39

51 758 Tad Daniels Weston WV SUZ 4 2:05:45
08-Senior C 52 614 Joe Hull Walkersville WV YAM 4 2:06:11
I 181 Mark Willman Kittanning PA SUZ 4 2:02:31 54 215 Bob Gregg Lexington KY KTM 4 2:06:16
2 415 Charles Cress Butler PA HON 4 2:07:19 53 474 David Sacer Beaver Falls PA HON 4 2:06:16
3 878 Thomas Landau Allison Park PA YAM 4 2:07:38 55 308 Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW 4 2:06:19
4 670 David Diatri Alego PA KAW 4 2:07:53 56 512 Glenn Adams Palmyra PA YAM 4 2:06:33
5 701 Raymond Drugmand Newton Falls OH SUZ 4 2:10:08 57 774 Gary Yough Chicora PA YAM 4 2:06:35
6 729 Rodney Frecker Pomeroy OH HON 4 2:10:24 58 826 Kevin Cozzi Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:07:00
7 227 Gary Fridley Lost Creek WV SUZ 4 2:10:51 59 369 Gary Bisang Lexington KY KAW 4 2:07:05
8 785 Billy Childers Hindman KY HON 4 2:12:59 60 204 Johnie Hall Connersville IN SUZ 4 2:07:10
9 920 Robert Vogel Hunker PA KTM 4 2:13:13 61 762 George Popelas Houston PA YAM 4 2:07:10
10 759 Stephen Sweet Wood River IL KTM 4 2:14:23 62 534 Bruce Peifer Dover PA YAM 4 2:07:13
II 678 Gerald Hensley Trenton OH KTM 4 2:15:17 63 175 Shawn Downing Saxonburg PA KTM 4 2:07:14
12 402 Michael Gregory Kennedy NY KTM 4 2:15:59 64 599 Jasom Humbert Aliquippa PA KTM 4 2:07:16
13 426 Patrick Sole Parkersburg WV YAM 4 2: 16:39 65 233 Heath Neely Parker PA KTM 4 2:07:17
14 477 William Rogers Millsboro PA SUZ 4 2:16:53 66 415 Charles Cress Butler PA HON 4 2:07:19
15 789 Ronnie Jarvis Cutler OH HON 3 1:45:03 67 226 Clint Edwards Uhrichsville OH SUZ 4 2:07:33
16 446 Kevin Williams New Cumberland WV SUZ 3 1:48:07 68 878 Thomas Landau Allison Park PA YAM 4 2:07:38
17 462 Kevin Crites Buckhannon WV KTM 3 1:48:49 69 472 Glenn Schaffer Butler PA HON 4 2:07:39
18 249 Jonathan Rentschler Chardon OH YAM 3 1:49:39 70 222 Mark Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 4 2:07:52
19 499 Thomas Frame Morgantown WV YAM 2 1:48:20 71 670 David Diatri Alego PA KAW 4 2:07:53

72 590 Jordan Snyder Monaca PA HON 4 2:08:02
09-Women 73 209 Karl Dodson New Cumberland PA KTM 4 2:08:16
I 277 Heidi Landon Lebanon CT HUS 4 2:10:16 74 182 Derek Mieze Pittsburgh PA HON 4 2:08:44
2 326 Jennifer Shultz Salt Rock WV YAM 4 2:12:51 75 255 R. Matt Zines Salem OH KAW 4 2:08:48
3 339 Bonnie Hanuick Grover NC YAM 3 1:46:37 76 408 Daniel white Malden MA HON 4 2:09:16

77 494 Chris Coffmon Blacklick OH KTM 4 2:09:35
O/A 78 588 Raymond Hindman Bethel Park PA KTM 4 2:09:41
1 327 Mark Hyde Pataskala OH KTM 4 1:52:35 79 701 Raymond Drugmand Newton Falls OH SUZ 4 2:10:08
2 159 Terry Mealer Austell GA YAM 4 1:52:39 80 277 Heidi Landon Lebanon CT HUS 4 2:10:16
3 406 Terry Deal Petrolia PA HON 4 1:54:09 81 729 Rodney Frecker Pomeroy OH HON 4 2:10:24
4 593 Doug Whitmer Prosperity PA YAM 4 1:55:21 82 225 Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland MD HON 4 2:10:28
5 680 Jeff Snouffer Alipuippa PA KTM 4 1:56:04 83 508 Scott Deal Petroila PA HON 4 2:10:34
6 354 Darin Ekis Kams City PA KTM 4 1:56:15 84 702 Justin Hutson Morgnatown WV KTM 4 2:10:37
7 197 Stephen Guenther Pittsburgh PA HON 4 1:56:25 85 438 Tim Rose Columbus IN HON 4 2:10:47
8 200 Dan Kormos Girard PA KAW 4 1:56:30 86 227 Gary Fridley Lost Creek WV SUZ 4 2:10:51
9 850 Joe Lape Dawson PA SUZ 4 1:56:35 87 480 Christopher Yerkey Bethel Park PA KTM 4 2:11:48
10 572 Jimmy Ford Lithia Springs GA GAS 4 1:56:50 88 879 Tommy Brady Cresant PA KTM 4 2:12:02
II 165 Frank Erbe Newton Falls OH YAM 4 1:58:20 89 247 Raleigh Thompson Mercer PA KAW 4 2:12:19
12 254 Joshua Whisnant Gaffney SC KAW 4 1:58:22 90 449 Philip Andrews Salem OH KAW 4 2:12:36
13 306 Eric Noel West Palestine OH KAW 4 1:58:35 91 916 Robert Bulach Eaton OH KTM 4 2:12:43
14 422 Joey Jenkins Salem OH SUZ 4 1:59:35 92 326 Jennifer Shultz Salt Rock WV YAM 4 2:12:51
15 432 Eric Stewart Chicora PA YAM 4 2:00:00 93 785 Billy Childers Hindman KY HON 4 2:12:59
16 208 Christopher Spear Williamsport IN HON 4 2:00:06 94 473 Erick Hendon Elkins WV SUZ 4 2:13:11
17 179 Samuel Allen W. Lebanon IN GAS 4 2:00:23 95 920 Robert Vogel Hunker PA KTM 4 2:13:13
18 989 Bryan Jones Williamstown WV KTM 4 2:00:34 96 385 Dan Bull Grand Ledge MI HON 4 2:13:52
19 886 John Jackson Dunbar PA KAW 4 2:00:44 97 485 Jeff Little Virgie KY KAW 4 2:14:01
20 910 Eric Scheirer Bethel Park Pa KTM 4 2:00:54 98 220 Dorian Mieze Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:14:18
21 921 Steven Adams LaMesa CA KTM 4 2:00:56 99 317 Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville MO YAM 4 2:14:21
22 849 Heath Lee Donalds SC HUS 4 2:01:54 100 759 Stephen Sweet Wood River IL KTM 4 2:14:23
23 203 Clay Courson Emlenton PA YAM 4 2:02:18 101 433 Paul Lutz Ellwood City PA KTM 4 2:14:26
24 181 Mark Willman Kittanning PA SUZ 4 2:02:31 102 384 Mitch Boyd Grove City PA KAW 4 2:14:29
25 173 Terry Flynn Ft. Wayne IN HON 4 2:02:34 103 212 Eric Simpson Burgettstown PA YAM 4 2:14:52
26 413 Jeremiah Ervin Oakland MD YAM 4 2:02:40 104 471 Jason Wilson Weston WV SUZ 4 2:14:55
27 742 Dale Stegall Marietta SC YAM 4 2:03:06 105 678 Gerald Hensley Trenton OH KTM 4 2:15:17
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106 219 Joe Klinsensmith Bethel Park PA YAM 4 2:15:54
107 402 Michael Gregory Kennedy NY KTM 4 2:15:59
108 882 Robert M art ray Connelsville PA SUl 4 2:16:06
109 498 Larry Deem Washington WV SUl 4 2:16:11
110 542 Scott George Rivesville WV SUl 4 2:16:22
III 426 Patrick Sole Parkersburg WV YAM 4 2:16:39
112 491 Jim Bartos Carnegie PA YAM 4 2:16:41
113 477 William Rogers Millsboro PA SUl 4 2:16:53
114 490 Joe Kulin Follansbee WV SUl 4 2:16:59
liS 681 Nathan Wallace Mercer PA SUl 4 2:19:15
116 865 Garrett Snyder Lavale MD KTM 4 2:19:32
117 483 Michael Barcus Grafton WV KAW 4 2:19:33
118 662 Nicholas Weaver Buckhannon WV KAW 4 2:20:32
119 487 Nick Lafon Maryville TN KAW 4 2:20:36
120 642 Paul Staton Newton Falls OH HON 4 2:20:38
121 493 Lloyd Shaffer Hilliard OH KTM 4 2:20:42
122 475 Ron Babb Dilliner PA YAM 4 2:20:54
123 905 Lou Lopez Ontario CA YAM 4 2:21:26
124 495 John Subrick Houston PA HON 4 2:21:36
125 710 Paul Clary Pittsburgh PA SUl 4 2:21:52
126 232 Shaun Harold Williamstown WV KAW 4 2:23:28
127 743 Paul Howard Waynesburg PA HON 4 2:23:36
128 672 David Reusch Florence KY SUl 4 2:24:12
129 887 Albert Demott PA HON 4 2:24:16
130 248 Boyd Warner Flemington WV KTM 4 2:27:11
131 496 Richie McCauley Elkins WV KAW 4 2:27:50
132 263 Anthony Martinez Pittsburgh PA KTM 4 2:28:46
133 469 Cecil Rose Nelsonville OH YAM 3 1:29:39
134 272 Ricky Doores La Vergne TN YAM 3 1:33:43
135 631 Neil Bouchillon Huntington WV YAM 3 1:35:12
136 550 Chuck Schmitt Library PA YAM 3 1:37:55
137 938 Wade Summers Petersburg KY HON 3 1:38:01
138 458 Chris Smith Hodges SC SUl 3 1:41:45
139 789 Ronnie Jarvis Cutler OH HON 3 1:45:03
140 339 Bonnie Hamrick Grover NC YAM 3 1:46:37
141 454 Bob Nicewinter Morgantown KY KAW 3 1:47:37
142 333 Nathan Barnes Hamer WV HON 3 1:47:55
143 446 Kevin Williams New Cumberland WV SUl 3 1:48:07

~144 492 Dan Doerr Pittsburgh PA KAW 3 1:48:34
145 462 Kevin Crites Buckhannon WV KTM 3 1:48:49
146 249 Jonathan Rentschler Chardon OH YAM 3 1:49:39
147 237 Douglas McQuillan Finleyville PA KTM 3 1:49:44
148 632 Jamie McCloud Elkins WV KAW 3 1:49:50
149 574 Miles Simons Tidioute PA HON 3 1:50:14
150 687 Robert Trader Eaton OH YAM 3 1:51 :08
151 465 Derek McCormick E AIton IL HON 3 1:53:38
152 585 Kenneth Beck Hiller PA SUl 3 1:53:50
153 447 Dale Carpenter McHenry MD HON 3 1:54:08
154 739 Chris Cowden Moon Twp PA KAW 3 1:54:15
155 298 Greg Koebler Grove City Pa SUl 3 1:54:37
156 688 Paul Clipper Medford Lakes NJ KTM 3 1:54:44
157 697 Josh Knotts Belpre OH YAM 3 1:55:09
158 481 Robert Snyder Butler PA HON 3 1:55:20
159 404 Tony Ferriera Somerville MA HON 3 1:55:23
160 403 Tom Newcomb Clementon NJ YAM 3 1:56:11
161 482 Kenny Blankschaer Diamond OH YAM 3 1:56:53
162 448 Brett Thomas Perry Hall WV KAW 3 1:57:44
163 368 James Stillwagon Hilliard OH HON 3 1:59:21
164 699 John Baker Little Hocking OH YAM 3 2:14:17
165 319 Dave Guenther Grove City PA KTM 3 2: 16:38
166 497 Jeffrey Barber Lavalle MD HUS 3 2:17:43
167 391 Rick Manett Chardon OH YAM 3 2:20:02
168 434 Doug Luffey McMurray PA HON 3 2:29:13
169 698 Brent Hardway Fairmont WV YAM 3 2:32:26
170 187 Jack Falbo Fairmont WV KAW 2 0:57:33
171 942 Justin Tucker Medway MA YAM 2 0:58:58
172 452 Nate Green Bluffton IN YAM 2 1:00: IS
173 445 Bill Green Vinton OH HSB 2 1:01:06
174 693 Earl Hose Boonsboro MD HON 2 1:01:16
175 398 James Moore Corry PA HON 2 1:03:46
176 191 William Bova Williamstown WV YAM 2 1:04:11
177 564 Jim Legge Ashtabula OH YAM 2 1:12:16
178 499 Thomas Frame Morgantown WV YAM 2 1:48:20
179 558 Dane Staley Cannonsburg PA HON 2 2: 18:45

180 199 Harry Greenlee Candler NC YAM 1 0:22:11
181 885 Richard Trout Conellsville PA SUl I 0:23:59


